- Treasured memories of the former champion sprinter 
in free Latvia; deported to Siberia in 1941 and died in Kamchatka 
in 1942.

BUDRAITIS, The Rev Tadas. - One of many Lithuanian priests who gave their 
lives for their faith; 'died on April 22, 1962, after 9 years in 
Siberia.

507- - In memory of the five hundred and seven unnamed Estonians, 
Latvians and Lithuanians, shot by a Russian, firing squad in May, 1954, 
after an unsuccessful uprising in Kol ima slave labour camp (Siberia).

KARALIUKAS, The Rev Juozapas, t Passed away in May 1965, after 5 years 
torture in Siberia.

[...]

- Treasured memories of the former champion sprinter 
in free Latvia; deported to Siberia in 1941 and died in Kamchatka 
in 1942.

BUDRAITIS, The Rev Tadas. - One of many Lithuanian priests who gave their 
lives for their faith; 'died on April 22, 1962, after 9 years in 
Siberia.

507- - In memory of the five hundred and seven unnamed Estonians, 
Latvians and Lithuanians, shot by a Russian, firing squad in May, 1954, 
after an unsuccessful uprising in Kol ima slave labour camp (Siberia).

KARALIUKAS, The Rev Juozapas, t Passed away in May 1965, after 5 years 
torture in Siberia.